

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 481/2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MAHANT ASHOK PRAPAN SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.S.R.T.C.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/11/2009            This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In the present Civil Appeal there is sole respondent.            The  
appellant as well as sole respondent is represented by the  
Advocates. Original Record has been received.  
Leave has been granted on 31.1.2007.  
Appeal is ready for hearing.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar